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D.B. 613—172 = DEED BOOK 613, PAGE 172
REC. 15-72 = RECORDER’S PLAT BOOK 15, PAGE 72
LND. 33-15 = LAND SURVEY VOLUME 33, PAGE 15
LOT 19-12 = LOT SURVEY VOLUME 19, PAGE 12
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MIAMI COUNTY, OHIO
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VINCE M. FARKAS &
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DAVID S. TENNANT
D.B. 764-373
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70.00°

124.45

3827
D08-038560

BRYAN & DeANNA
BARNES
20240R—-04811

70.00°

68.00°

124,37

3826
D08-038550

ERIC C. RAYMAN
TRUSTEE
20250R—13346
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68.00°
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THERESA A. SLIFE
OR 478-761
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D.A. WEBB
20180R—-09100
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ALAN L. & CRISTINE M.
DAWSON
D.B. 669-584
20220R-01396

124.02"

74.36"




